S.N.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

Enroll.No.
50584
50580
50533

2675
2187
1531
1177
1035

2851
2730
2272
2005
2378
2380
2440
1437

640
2917

2791
2587
2266
1924
1536
2728
1009
1489
1606
2022

50506
2800

Name OF Student
Maitri

Archana Kumari
Ankit Kumar pathak
Ansh Kumar

Tanu

Alka Singh

Vikram Singh
Kumar Sangarsh

Shekhar Thakur
Himanshu Vijay Pandey

Shudhanshu Kumar Singh

Kumari Shiwani Singh
Harsh Navin

Mukesh Kumar Singh
Shivam Pandey
Ankush Kumar Singh
Neelam Singh
Vaishnavi Kumari

Bittu Kumar

Chandani Kumari
Sneha Kumari
Vishwajeet Singh
Arunesh Pratap
Mukesh Kumar Yadav
Veermani Singh
Dhanjeet Kumar Singh
Kumal kumar Singh
Ruchi

Sohail Anshari
Nitu Pathak

Maa Maitrayini Yogini Secondary School

Free Ship For Session - 2012 - 2013

Fathers Name

Om Prakash Singh
Prafull Kumar Singh
Sarvesh Pathak
Prafull Kumar Singh
Santosh Kumar Patel
Inderjeet Singh
Inderjeet Singh

Ajit Kumar Singh

Binod Thakur

Vijay Kumar Pandey
Satyendra Kumar Singh
Ashok Kumar Singh
Manoj Kumar Upadhyay
Harendra Singh
Rameshwar Pandey
Krishna Chandra Singh
Ram Prit Singh

Umesh Singh

Raj Kumar Singh

Raj Kishor Raj

Arun Kumar Tiwari
Virendra Singh

Rana Pratap Singh
Ramashankar Yadav
Surendra Singh
Vikrama Singh
Sudarshan Singh
S.B.Keshari

Late Basrudeen

Sponsor
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

ABKASES Sansthan

Late Krishna Murari Pathak ABKASES Sansthan

Remark

Staff Kids
Staff Kids
Staff Kids
Staff Kids
Staff Kids
Staff Kids
Staff Kids
Staff Kids

School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition

School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition
School Competition

Staff Kids
Poor Students

Free Ship Type

Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees

Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees
Half Tution Fees

Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees
Full Tution Fees

Total Fees
Total Fees



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

2802
2801
2796
2987
2636
2670
2683
2707
2565
2363
2337
2333
2237
2362
1857
1856
1095
1743
1742

623

534

50597
50531
50575
50573
3179
3207
3241
3260
3151
3146
2639
2638
1917
3252
2328
1377

Rakhi Pathak

Rahul Pathak

Rahul Kumar
Santosh Kumar
Manjeet Kumar Singh
Durgesh Kumar Yadav
Prince Kumar Pathak
Nitu Kumari

Vivek Chaubey
Pawan Kumar Pathak
Vishal Kumar Singh
Surbhi Kumari

Amit kumar

Sunny Kumar Pathak
Alok Kumar Pathak
Ragnee Kumari
Aman Kumar Singh
Abhiranjan Kumar
Abhinandan Kumar
Amresh Ojha

Temi Kumari

Arya Singh

Harshit Pandey
Prince Kumar

Harsh Kumar Tiwari
Ankur Kumar
Shivam

Asish Kumar

Tanu Pandey
Akansha Tiwari
Pardhuman Kumar Singh
Megha

Varsha

Aman Ji Upadhyay
Antesh Mani Tripathi
Prem Kumar

Anu Kumari

Late Krishna Murari Pathak ABKASES Sansthan
Late Krishna Murari Pathak ABKASES Sansthan

Late Bhikham Rai
Ram Chandar Singh
Late Ajay Singh

Hari Shankar Yadav
Ram Kumar Pathak
Late Bhikham Rai
Manoj Choubey
Hare Krishna Pathak
Late Bindu Singh
Aditya Ojha

Late Anuj Singh
Hare Krishna Pathak
Bharat Pathak
Bharat Pathak
Aditya Singh
Kaharwa Singh
Kaharwa Singh
Aditya Ojha

Khem Raj Pandey

Arbind Kumar Singh
Santosh Pandey
Rajendra Singh
Dharmesh Kumar Tiwari
Prem Kumar

Vinod Kumar Singh
Late Ashok Singh
Santosh Pandey
Dharmesh Kumar Tiwari
Sanjay Kumar Singh
Santosh Kumar Singh
Santosh kumar Singh
Jetendra Upadhyay
Bhupendra Mani Tripathi
Mithlesh Kumar Singh
Jetendra Upadhyay

ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan

ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan

Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Staff Kids

Poor Students
Poor Students
Staff Kids

Poor Students
Staff Kids

Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Staff Kids

Staff Kids

Poor Students
Poor Students

Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students

Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees
Total Fees

Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

3251
1575
1277
1151
2496
3250
2743
3249
1418
2102

1855
2210
3264
1198
1263
2169
1276
2225
2226
2227

Anshuman Mani Tripathi
Lovaly Pathak

Sivendra Singh

Nandani Upadhyay
Pawan Kumar
Ashutosh Mani Tripathi
Himanshu Gupta

Aditya Mani Tripathi
Ranvir Kumar

Shivam Kumar Singh

Shubham Kumar Trivedi
Pawan Bhadur Singh
Sneha

Babli Kumari

Sonali Kumari

Diksha

Sandhya Kumar

Ram Babu

Dhanjay Kumar Suman
Sanjeev Kumar Suman

Bhupendra Mani Tripathi
Shashi Bhushan Pathak
Inderjeet Singh

Anjani Upadhyay
Dasarath Rai

Bhupendra Mani Tripathi
Vijay Kumar Gupta
Bhupendra Mani Tripathi
Kameshwar Prasad Singh

Prem Narayan Singh
Late Satendra Kumar
Trivedi

Ajay Bhadur Singh
Ashok Kumar Singh
Shashi Bhushan Pathak
Pawan Kumar Keshari
Harendra Kumar Pathak
Satyendra Kumar
Shughar Yadav

Mangal Prasad
Kamleshwar Prasad

ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan

ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan
ABKASES Sansthan

Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students

Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
Poor Students
D.M.Kota

D.M.Kota

D.M.Kota

Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees

Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees
Some Annual Fees



