Maa Maitrayini Yogini Secondary School

Free Ship For Session - 2012 - 2013

				2012 2010		
S.N.	Enroll.No.	Name OF Student	Fathers Name	Sponsor	Remark	Free Ship Type
1	50584	Maitri	Om Prakash Singh	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
2	50580	Archana Kumari	Prafull Kumar Singh	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
3	50533	Ankit Kumar pathak	Sarvesh Pathak	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
4	2675	Ansh Kumar	Prafull Kumar Singh	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
5	2187	Tanu	Santosh Kumar Patel	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
6	1531	Alka Singh	Inderjeet Singh	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
7	1177	Vikram Singh	Inderjeet Singh	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
8	1035	Kumar Sangarsh	Ajit Kumar Singh	School	Staff Kids	Full Tution Fee + Some annual Fees
9	2851	Shekhar Thakur	Binod Thakur	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
10	2730	Himanshu Vijay Pandey	Vijay Kumar Pandey	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
11	2272	Shudhanshu Kumar Singh	Satyendra Kumar Singh	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
12	2005	Kumari Shiwani Singh	Ashok Kumar Singh	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
13	2378	Harsh Navin	Manoj Kumar Upadhyay	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
14	2380	Mukesh Kumar Singh	Harendra Singh	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
15	2440	Shivam Pandey	Rameshwar Pandey	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
16	1437	Ankush Kumar Singh	Krishna Chandra Singh	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
17	640	Neelam Singh	Ram Prit Singh	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
18	2917	Vaishnavi Kumari	Umesh Singh	School	School Competition	Half Tution Fees
19	2791	Bittu Kumar	Raj Kumar Singh	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
20	2587	Chandani Kumari	Raj Kishor Raj	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
21	2266	Sneha Kumari	Arun Kumar Tiwari	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
22	1924	Vishwajeet Singh	Virendra Singh	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
23	1536	Arunesh Pratap	Rana Pratap Singh	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
24	2728	Mukesh Kumar Yadav	Ramashankar Yadav	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
25	1009	Veermani Singh	Surendra Singh	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
26	1489	Dhanjeet Kumar Singh	Vikrama Singh	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
27	1606	Kumal kumar Singh	Sudarshan Singh	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
28	2022	Ruchi	S.B.Keshari	School	School Competition	Full Tution Fees
29	50506	Sohail Anshari	Late Basrudeen	ABKASES Sanst		Total Fees
30	2800	Nitu Pathak	Late Krishna Murari Pathak	ABKASES Sanst	nan Poor Students	Total Fees

31	2802	Rakhi Pathak	Late Krishna Murari Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
32	2801	Rahul Pathak	Late Krishna Murari Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
33	2796	Rahul Kumar	Late Bhikham Rai	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
34	2987	Santosh Kumar	Ram Chandar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
35	2636	Manjeet Kumar Singh	Late Ajay Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
36	2670	Durgesh Kumar Yadav	Hari Shankar Yadav	ABKASES Sansthan	Staff Kids	Total Fees
37	2683	Prince Kumar Pathak	Ram Kumar Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
38	2707	Nitu Kumari	Late Bhikham Rai	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
39	2565	Vivek Chaubey	Manoj Choubey	ABKASES Sansthan	Staff Kids	Total Fees
40	2363	Pawan Kumar Pathak	Hare Krishna Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
41	2337	Vishal Kumar Singh	Late Bindu Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Staff Kids	Total Fees
42	2333	Surbhi Kumari	Aditya Ojha	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
43	2237	Amit kumar	Late Anuj Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
44	2362	Sunny Kumar Pathak	Hare Krishna Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
45	1857	Alok Kumar Pathak	Bharat Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
46	1856	Ragnee Kumari	Bharat Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
47	1095	Aman Kumar Singh	Aditya Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
48	1743	Abhiranjan Kumar	Kaharwa Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Staff Kids	Total Fees
49	1742	Abhinandan Kumar	Kaharwa Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Staff Kids	Total Fees
50	623	Amresh Ojha	Aditya Ojha	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
51	534	Temi Kumari	Khem Raj Pandey	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Total Fees
52	50597	Arya Singh	Arbind Kumar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
53	50531	Harshit Pandey	Santosh Pandey	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
54	50575	Prince Kumar	Rajendra Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
55	50573	Harsh Kumar Tiwari	Dharmesh Kumar Tiwari	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
56	3179	Ankur Kumar	Prem Kumar	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
57	3207	Shivam	Vinod Kumar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
58	3241	Asish Kumar	Late Ashok Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
59	3260	Tanu Pandey	Santosh Pandey	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
60		·· · · · ·				-
61	3151	Akansha Tiwari	Dharmesh Kumar Tiwari	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
61	3151 3146	Akansha Tiwari Pardhuman Kumar Singh	Dharmesh Kumar Tiwari Sanjay Kumar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students Poor Students	Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees
62						
	3146	Pardhuman Kumar Singh	Sanjay Kumar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
62	3146 2639	Pardhuman Kumar Singh Megha	Sanjay Kumar Singh Santosh Kumar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students Poor Students	Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees
62 63	3146 2639 2638	Pardhuman Kumar Singh Megha Varsha	Sanjay Kumar Singh Santosh Kumar Singh Santosh kumar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students Poor Students Poor Students	Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees
62 63 64	3146 2639 2638 1917	Pardhuman Kumar Singh Megha Varsha Aman Ji Upadhyay	Sanjay Kumar Singh Santosh Kumar Singh Santosh kumar Singh Jetendra Upadhyay	ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students Poor Students Poor Students Poor Students	Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees
62 63 64 65	3146 2639 2638 1917 3252	Pardhuman Kumar Singh Megha Varsha Aman Ji Upadhyay Antesh Mani Tripathi	Sanjay Kumar Singh Santosh Kumar Singh Santosh kumar Singh Jetendra Upadhyay Bhupendra Mani Tripathi	ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students Poor Students Poor Students Poor Students Poor Students	Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees Some Annual Fees

68	3251	Anshuman Mani Tripathi	Bhupendra Mani Tripathi	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
69	1575	Lovaly Pathak	Shashi Bhushan Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
70	1277	Sivendra Singh	Inderjeet Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
71	1151	Nandani Upadhyay	Anjani Upadhyay	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
72	2496	Pawan Kumar	Dasarath Rai	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
73	3250	Ashutosh Mani Tripathi	Bhupendra Mani Tripathi	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
74	2743	Himanshu Gupta	Vijay Kumar Gupta	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
75	3249	Aditya Mani Tripathi	Bhupendra Mani Tripathi	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
76	1418	Ranvir Kumar	Kameshwar Prasad Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
77	2102	Shivam Kumar Singh	Prem Narayan Singh Late Satendra Kumar	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
78	1855	Shubham Kumar Trivedi	Trivedi	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
79	2210	Pawan Bhadur Singh	Ajay Bhadur Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
80	3264	Sneha	Ashok Kumar Singh	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
81	1198	Babli Kumari	Shashi Bhushan Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
82	1263	Sonali Kumari	Pawan Kumar Keshari	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
83	2169	Diksha	Harendra Kumar Pathak	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
84	1276	Sandhya Kumar	Satyendra Kumar	ABKASES Sansthan	Poor Students	Some Annual Fees
85	2225	Ram Babu	Shughar Yadav	ABKASES Sansthan	D.M.Kota	Some Annual Fees
86	2226	Dhanjay Kumar Suman	Mangal Prasad	ABKASES Sansthan	D.M.Kota	Some Annual Fees
87	2227	Sanjeev Kumar Suman	Kamleshwar Prasad	ABKASES Sansthan	D.M.Kota	Some Annual Fees